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Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3299 (Rat #0032, Act #0007 of 2009)  General Bill, By Sandifer, Harrell, Cato, Thompson, Bedingfield, Bingham,
Brady, Gambrell, Harrison, Jennings, Mack, Mitchell, Cooper, Crawford, Alexander, Allison, Anthony, Bales,
Bannister, Barfield, Bowers, G.A. Brown, Clemmons, Cobb-Hunter, Duncan, Gullick, Haley, Hayes, Herbkersman,
Howard, Huggins, Limehouse, Littlejohn, Lowe, Miller, Ott, Owens, Pinson, M.A. Pitts, J.R. Smith, J.E. Smith, Spires,
Toole, Umphlett, White, Anderson, Whitmire, A.D. Young, T.R. Young, Forrester, H.B. Brown, Weeks, Horne, Parker,
Skelton, Wylie and Frye
Summary: Customer Choice and Technology Investment Act
     AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 58-9-576, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ELECTION BY AND DUTIES OF THE LOCAL EXCHANGE CARRIER AND ALTERNATIVE FORMS OF REGULATION, SO
AS TO ENACT THE "CUSTOMER CHOICE AND TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT ACT OF 2009", AND TO PROVIDE FOR
THE CONTINUED REGULATION BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF CERTAIN LOCAL EXCHANGE CARRIERS
WHEN PROVIDING CERTAIN TELECOM SERVICES, AND TO ALLOW OTHER LOCAL EXCHANGE CARRIERS TO OPT
OUT OF REGULATION WHEN PROVIDING CERTAIN SERVICES. - ratified title
01/15/09 House Introduced and read first time HJ-422
01/15/09 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-422
01/15/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrester, H.B.Brown, Anderson
02/04/09 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
02/05/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks, Horne
02/05/09 Scrivener's error corrected
02/10/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Parker, Skelton, Wylie
02/10/09 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Loftis and Harvin HJ-24
02/10/09 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 11, 2009 HJ-31
02/11/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Frye
02/11/09 House Amended HJ-18
02/11/09 House Read second time HJ-25
02/12/09 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
02/12/09 House Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-26
02/12/09 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/12/09 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
02/19/09 Senate Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Hutto, Campbell
04/02/09 Senate Polled out of committee Judiciary SJ-7
04/02/09 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
04/06/09 Scrivener's error corrected
04/14/09 Senate Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-226
04/14/09 Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/09 Scrivener's error corrected
04/21/09 Senate Read second time SJ-21
04/22/09 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
04/23/09 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-268
04/23/09 House Roll call Yeas-93  Nays-0 HJ-268
04/30/09 Ratified R 32
05/06/09 Signed By Governor
05/15/09 Effective date 05/06/09
05/19/09 Act No. 7
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